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COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini
Absolut, Shanky’s Whip, espresso, vanilla syrup

Pornstar Martini
Absolut Vanilla, Passod, lime juice, passionfruit syrup,
vegan bitters, prosecco to serve

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno, sugar syrup, lemon juice, lime juice, vegan bitters

Old Fashioned
Woodford Reserve, brown sugar syrup, orange bitters,
chocolate bitters, smoke

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda water

Pifa Colada
Koko Kanu, coconut syrup, pineapple juice, fresh cream

MOiitO Bacardi, muddled mint and lime, sugar syrup, soda water
(Please ask your server for available flavours)

Cosmopolitan
Absolut citron, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

Negroni
L'arbre, Campari, Martini Rosso, orange bitters

French 75

L'arbre, lemon juice, sugar syrup, champagne

French Martini
Absolut, Cassis, pineapple juice, vegan bitters

Bloody Mary
Absolut, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, rosemary syrup,
Tabasco, salt, pepper. Please let us know your spice preference!

Margarita
Take Blanco, Cointreau, sugar syrup, lime juice, vegan bitters.

Frozen Daiquiri
Bacardi, lime juice, sugar syrup (Flavours available — strawberry, raspberry,
mango, passion fruit, lychee, mango or peach)

MOCKTAILS

Orange Sunrise
Strawberry syrup, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine

Pifia Con-nada

All 10

= =

B

v
AN

& =R

A
y

AN

7
(N

20

== [

—9
REAH

4

A
y

<

All 8

)
5

Coconut syrup, cream, pineapple juice 1
Hugo Spritz 0%
Elderflower syrup, soda water X
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS All12

Blue Agave Sour
Take Blanco, blue curagao syrup, lime juice, pineapple juice, agave syrup,
vegan bitters, aroma bubble

Tiramisu Espresso Martini

Absolut, Lustre Caffe Latte, tiramisu syrup, espresso, cocoa powder, ladyfinger

Gin Basil Smash
L'arbre, muddled basil, lemon juice, sugar syrup, vegan bitters




BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Alpaca Lypse
Athletic Run Wild IPA
Cruz Campo

Estrella Damm
Guinness

Inch’s Apple Cider

BOTTLED

Amigos (330ml)

Aspall Cider (500ml)
Birra Moretti (330ml)
Black Sheep Ale (500ml)
Blue Moon (330ml)
Damm Lemon (330ml)
Estrella Damm (330ml)
Fruli (330ml)

Hooper’s (500ml)
Dandelion & Burdock

Jaipur IPA (330ml)
Lukas (GF) (330ml)
Mahou (330ml)

Modelo (355ml)

Old Mout Cider (500ml)

A range of flavours available

Schneider Weisse (500ml)

LOW/ALCOHOL-FREE BOTTLED
Athletic Run Wild IPA (330ml)
Athletic Upside Dawn (330ml)
Athletic Lager (330ml)

Corona (330ml)

Schneider Weisse (500ml)
Guinness (558ml)

Old Mout (500ml)

ABV
4.3%
0.5%
4.4%
4.8%
4.2%
4.5%

ABV
4.6%
5.5%
4.6%
4.4%
5.5%
3.2%
5.4%
4.1%
4.0%

5.9%
4.2%
4.2%
5.1%
5.0%

5.4%

ABV
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.0%
0.5%
0.0%
0.0%

Half / Pint £
3.5/7
3.2/6
3.3/6.6

3.5/7
3.6/7.2
39/6.8
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Fancy something different? We have many more behind the bar...

Bath Tub 7
Brockmans 7
Bulldog 7
Chesterfield 6
Strawberry Candyfloss, Mojito, Lemon Sherbert

Eden Mill 6
Hop, Love

Forest 7.2
Gin Mare 7.2
Gunpowder 5.5
Hendricks 7
JJ Whitley Elderflower 4.5
L'arbre 6
Malfy Original 6.5
Malfy 7
Rosa, Lemon, Arancia

Manchester Original 6.5
Manchester 7
Raspberry

Masons 6.5
Tea Edition

Monkey 47 6.8
No Name 4.5
Dandelion

Peak Heritage Original 7.2
Peak Heritage 8.5
Hedgerow Harvest, Master of the Peak

Poetic Licence 6
Puerto De Indias Strawberry 7
Rock Rose 6.5
Original, Navy Strength, Pink Grapefruit

Seedlip 0% 5.7
Sharish 6.8
Original

Silent Pool 6
Sipsmith 6
Dry Gin, Sloe Gin

Sir Robin of Locksley 7
Tanqueray 10 8
Tanqueray 7
Tanquary 0% 5.7
Warner Edwards Rhubarb 7

All of our spirits are served in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof unless otherwise stated.



WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES 125ml BTL

1 Prosecco ‘Martinotti’ Brut, NV (ltaly, Veneto) 8 33
Glera | Lime zest, green apple, apricot.

2 Cava ‘Tutum Ba’ Brut Nature (Spain, Penedes) 8 42
Macabeo / Parellada / Xarel-Lo | Honeysuckle, apricot, bread.

3 Forget Brimont Brut 1er Cru — NV (France, Champagne) 11 62
Pinot Noir / Chardonnay | Citrus, white peach, ginger, bread crust.

4 Fontessa Rose Prosecco (ltaly) 9 34
Rosé / Red berry, floral aromas.

WHITE WINES 125ml 175ml 250ml BTL

6 Chardonnay, Soldier’s Block (Western Australia) 7 8 10 30
Tangerine, nectarine.

7 Mirabello Pinot Grigio (italy, Piedmont) 7 8 95 28
Citrus, honey, lemon.

8 Makutu Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) 8 9 105 32
Gooseberries, tropical fruits.

9 Viognier Reserva, Casa Silva 85 95 11 33
(Chile, Colchagua Valley)
Apricot, honeydew melon, cinnamon.

ROSE WINES 125ml 175ml 250ml BTL

10 Clasico Rosado, Bodegas Borsao (Spain, Borja) 6 7 9 27
Garnacha | Raspberry, red cherry, cream.

11 Pierre Chainier Rose D’Anjou (France) 8 9 105 32
Strawberry, raspberry, gooseberry.

RED WINES 125ml 175ml 250ml BTL

15 Merlot, Tierra Alta (Chile, Central Valley) 7 8 10.5 30
Dark plum, black raspberry.

16 Shiraz, Soldier’s Block (Western Australia) 7 8 10.5 30
Bramble, blackberry, backing spices.

17 Rioja Vega del Rayo Seleccionada (Spain, Rioja) 8 9 11 33
Tempranillo, plum, cherry, smokey.

18 La Florencia Malbec (Argentina) 8 9 11 33
Intense red fruit aromas, with delicate touches of spice, pepper.

19 Appassimiento 100x100, De’Conti (italy, Puglia) 9 10 11.5 34
Negroamaro / Primitivo | Bramble, black plum, cigar box.

NON-ALCOHOLIC ALTERNATIVES 125ml BTL

Blush Sparkling Rose, Real 6 29

Summer berries, nougat, vanilla cream

Saicho Sparkling Tea (200ml bottle) 9
Jasmine - apple sherbet, lychee, vanilla

Darjeeling - mandarin, ginger, woodspice

Hojicha - nori seaweed, roasted hazelnut, smoke

Vintages subject to change.



SPIRITS

LIQUEURS
Amaretto

Baileys (50ml)
Campari

Cointreau

Corky’s

Drambuie

Jungfrau

Lustre

Martini Bianco (50ml)
Martini Extra Dry (50ml)
Martini Rosso (50ml)
Pimm’s (50ml)
Sambuca

Shanky’s Whip
St-Germain

Tia Maria

BOURBON

Four Roses
Four Roses Small Batch
Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Honey
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve

BRANDY
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Torres (10yr)

TEQUILA
Take Blanco

Take Liqueurs

Pink Grapefruit, Jalapefio
Pineapple

Mezcal

Olmeca

Bandero
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VODKA £
Absolut Vodka 6
Belvedere 8
Grey Goose 8
Zubrowka 5.5
RUM £
Bacardi 6
Bacardi Negra 6
Bacardi Spiced 6
White Peak (Cask Aged) 6.5
El Dorado (12yr) 7
Havana Club (3yr) 7
Havana Club (7yr) 7
Kraken 7
Koko Kanu 6
WHISKY / WHISKEY £
Aberlour (10yr) 6
Ardbeg (10yr) 6.5
Auchentoshan (10yr) 6
Dalwhinnie (15yr) 6.8
Famous Grouse 6.5
Gentleman Jack 6.5
Glenfiddich (12yr) 6.6
Glenmorangie (10yr) 6.5
Sexton 6
Jamesons 6
Johnnie Walker Black 7
Laphroaig 75
Monkey Shoulder 7
Oban (14yr) 8.5
Southern Comfort 6
Talisker (10yr) 6.7
Yamazaki (12yr) 8

All of our spirits are served in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof unless otherwise stated.



THE CONNOISSEUR'S CABINET

WHISKY / WHISKEY
Macallan (25yr)

Superlative Speysider, with a good dollop of spices on the nose,
developing with a refined smoky character on palate, finishing
with figs, spices, cherry oak and a touch of light smoke.

Laphroaig (28yr)

‘The best yet in the series’. A well-aged Laphroaig is
a thing of beauty. An all-round wonderfully deep and
rich dram that should not be missed.

Macallan Rare Cask

Rare Cask is the embodiment of the Macallan’s commitment
to exceptional wood management and showcases two of the
Macallan’s greatest and most defining strengths — sherry
seasoned oak casks and natural colour.

Highland Park (15yr Fire Edition)

This 15 year old has been encased in specially commissioned
crimson glass, as an ode to the battle of fire and ice that birthed
Ragnarok - the new world.

Chivas Regal Royal Salute (21yr)

Inspired by a passion for tradition, born as a tribute to a queen,
crafted with a desire for perfection. The story of Royal Salute is
unlike any other whisky.

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Where velvety smooth flavours blossom on the tongue.
Johnnie Walker Blue Label comes from hand selecting
rare Scotch whiskies with remarkable depth of flavour.

Bushmills (21yr)

The pinnacle of Irish whiskey. It has huge depth that interweaves
dried fruit flavours with a spicy, aromatic maltiness and subtle
nutty raisin notes.

Yamazaki (18yr)

An award-winning Japanese single malt. This legendary 18 year old
whisky earned a gold at the 2007 International Spirits Challenge and
a double gold in the 2005 San Francisco World Spirits Competition.

BOURBON

Kentucky Owl Batch 8 Bourbon
The dark mahogany hue is indicative of the nature of Batch 8,
buttery on the palate with apple notes and a strong, oaky finish.

Jack Daniel’s — Sinatra Select

Paying tribute to Jack’s biggest fan: Frank Sinatra. Made with unique

‘Sinatra Barrels’ that have deep grooves specially carved into their
staves to expose the whiskey to extra layers of toasted oak.

All of our spirits are served in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof unless otherwise stated.

25ml

135

38

20

15

12

13.5

16

60

25ml

16

15

Bottle

3780
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560

420

336
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448
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Bottle

448
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RUM

Havana-Tributo

Tributo is a series of limited edition releases that pay tribute to the
exceptional variety and richness of Cuban rum and the know-how
of the Masters of Cuban Rum.

Havana Club Maximo

Handcrafted by blending the best and oldest rum reserves that
have been left to age in the Havana Club cellars, it is an exclusive a
nd precious expression of the best rum can offer.

Diplomatico Ambassador

Diplomatico’s flagship, the Ambassador was created by Tito Cordero,
Golden Barrel Awards 2011 Master Rum Blender of the Year. Expect
huge juicy sweetness and flavour thanks to its maturation in bourbon
barrels and 2 year finish in sweet Pedro Ximenez casks.

COGNAC

Hennessey Paradis
Created by Maurce Fillioux in 1979, the Cognac Hennessy Paradis is known
for its voluptuous and harmonious aroma. Supple, light and round.

Louis XIII

This Cognac is produced in the Champagne region of Cognac, from
growing the grapes to the distillation and aging of the eaux-de-vie. The
final blend is composed of up to 1,200 individual eaux-de-vie from Grande
Champagne vineyards, ranging from at least 50 years to 100 years in age.

TEQUILA

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 is the choice of connoisseurs around the globe.
Produced in small batches and aged for a minimum of two and a half
years. Handcrafted in tribute to the year that Don Julio Gonzalez
began his tequila-making journey.

Gran Patron Platinum

Like all Patron tequilas, Gran Patron Platinum is produced
from the highest-quality Weber blue agave plants, grown
in the highlands of Jalisco.

Clase Azul Reposado

An unbelievably good Reposado tequila, made from Organic
agaves which are grown for over 9 years before slow cooking
in traditional ovens.

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Plata is an ultra-premium tequila made from 100% organic
blue weber agave. It is known for its smooth flavor profile with a hint
of sweetness, herbal and citric notes, and a long, pleasant aftertaste.

Clase Azul Aiiejo

A super-premium afiejo tequila from Clase Azul, presented in their
instantly recognisable decanter. Made using traditional Mexican
unfired clay methods.

CHAMPAGNE
Armand de Brignac Brut Gold

From the 13th generation Montagne de Remis Champagne growers, the
Cattier family, the first bottles were realised in 2006. The assemblage
comprises of 40% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay, and 20% Pinot Meunier.

Armand de Brignac Brut Rosé
Its bouquet is rich and pure with red fruits up front and delicately
smokey grilled notes behind.

Louis Roederer Cristal
A wine of pure pleasure and a sophisticated gastronomic wine, Cristal
is both powerful and delicate, combining subtlety and precision.

25ml

28

115

18

25ml

65

165

25ml

15

20

45

20

70

Bottle

784

3220

504

Bottle

1820

4620

Bottle

420

420

1260

560

1960

Bottle

390

570

330



SOFT DRINKS

FRANKLIN & SONS SOFT DRINKS
1886 Original Cola

1886 Original Lemonade

Spring Rhubarb Lemonade
Elderflower Lemonade

Traditional Dandelion & Burdock
Pressed Raspberry Lemonade
Natural Rose Lemonade

Orchard Apple & Pear

Refreshing Peach & Mango

Brewed Ginger Beer

FRANKLIN & SONS TONICS AND MIXERS

Premium Indian Tonic

Premium Light Tonic

Sicilian Lemon Tonic

Original Mallorcan Tonic
Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic
Rhubarb & Hibiscus Tonic

Pink Grapefruit & Bergamot Tonic
Rosemary & Black Olive Tonic

Original Ginger Ale

J20
Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passion Fruit

Kick Energy

Coca Cola (200ml bottle)

Diet Coca Cola (200ml bottle)
Coca Cola Zero (200ml bottle)

Pago Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Cloudy Apple, Cranberry

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Coke Zero

Lemonade

All bottles 3.6

All bottles 2.8

3.5

3.2
2.6
2.6
2.6
3.7

2.3/3.8
2.3/3.8
2.3/3.8
2.3/3.8



HOT DRINKS

A Selection of Speciality Teas

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Cortado
Macchiato
Mocha

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Iced Coffee
Matcha

Hot Chocolate
Alternative Milk

Add Syrup
* Blueberry
e Caramel
* Hazelnut
* Strawberry

* Vanilla

3.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

0.2

0.5
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