DRINKS



COCKTAILS All 10 **Espresso Martini** Absolut, Shanky's Whip, espresso, vanilla syrup Pornstar Martini Absolut Vanilla, Passoã, lime juice, passionfruit syrup, vegan bitters, prosecco to serve **Amaretto Sour** Disaronno, sugar syrup, lemon juice, lime juice, vegan bitters Old Fashioned Woodford Reserve, brown sugar syrup, orange bitters, chocolate bitters, smoke **Aperol Spritz** Aperol, prosecco, soda water Piña Colada Koko Kanu, coconut syrup, pineapple juice, fresh cream Mojito Bacardi, muddled mint and lime, sugar syrup, soda water (Please ask your server for available flavours) Cosmopolitan Absolut citron, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice Negroni L'arbre, Campari, Martini Rosso, orange bitters French 75 L'arbre, lemon juice, sugar syrup, champagne French Martini Absolut, Cassis, pineapple juice, vegan bitters **Bloody Mary** Absolut, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, rosemary syrup, Tabasco, salt, pepper. Please let us know your spice preference! Margarita Take Blanco, Cointreau, sugar syrup, lime juice, vegan bitters. Frozen Daiguiri Bacardi, lime juice, sugar syrup (Flavours available – strawberry, raspberry, mango, passion fruit, lychee, mango or peach) **MOCKTAILS** All 8 **Orange Sunrise** Strawberry syrup, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine Piña Con-nada Coconut syrup, cream, pineapple juice **Hugo Spritz 0%** Elderflower syrup, soda water SIGNATURE COCKTAILS All 12 **Blue Agave Sour**

Take Blanco, blue curaçao syrup, lime juice, pineapple juice, agave syrup, vegan bitters, aroma bubble



Tiramisu Espresso Martini



Absolut, Lustre Caffe Latte, tiramisu syrup, espresso, cocoa powder, ladyfinger



Gin Basil Smash

L'arbre, muddled basil, lemon juice, sugar syrup, vegan bitters

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT	ABV	Half / Pint £
Alpaca Lypse	4.3%	3.5 / 7
Athletic Run Wild IPA	0.5%	3.2/6
Cruz Campo	4.4%	3.3 / 6.6
Estrella Damm	4.8%	3.5 / 7
Guinness	4.2%	3.6 / 7.2
Inch's Apple Cider	4.5%	3.9 / 6.8
BOTTLED	ABV	£
Amigos (330ml)	4.6%	6
Aspall Cider (500ml)	5.5%	6.6
Birra Moretti (330ml)	4.6%	6
Black Sheep Ale (500ml)	4.4%	7
Blue Moon (330ml)	5.5%	6
Damm Lemon (330ml)	3.2%	4.5
Estrella Damm (330ml)	5.4%	6
Fruli (330ml)	4.1%	6
Hooper's (500ml) Dandelion & Burdock	4.0%	6
Jaipur IPA (330ml)	5.9%	6
Lukas (GF) (330ml)	4.2%	6
Mahou (330ml)	4.2%	6
Modelo (355ml)	5.1%	6
Old Mout Cider (500ml) A range of flavours available	5.0%	6.9
Schneider Weisse (500ml)	5.4%	6.9
LOW/ALCOHOL-FREE BOTTLED	ABV	£
Athletic Run Wild IPA (330ml)	0.5%	5.5
Athletic Upside Dawn (330ml)	0.5%	5.5
Athletic Lager (330ml)	0.5%	5.5
Corona (330ml)	0.0%	5
Schneider Weisse (500ml)	0.5%	5
Guinness (558ml)	0.0%	5
Old Mout (500ml)	0.0%	6

GIN

Fancy something different? We have many more behind the bar...

Bath Tub	7
Brockmans	7
Bulldog	7
Chesterfield Strawberry Candyfloss, Mojito, Lemon Sherbert	6
Eden Mill Hop, Love	6
Forest	7.2
Gin Mare	7.2
Gunpowder	5.5
Hendricks	7
JJ Whitley Elderflower	4.5
L'arbre	6
Malfy Original	6.5
<mark>Malfy</mark> Rosa, Lemon, Arancia	7
Manchester Original	6.5
Manchester Raspberry	7
Masons Tea Edition	6.5
Monkey 47	6.8
No Name Dandelion	4.5
Peak Heritage Original	7.2
Peak Heritage Hedgerow Harvest, Master of the Peak	8.5
Poetic Licence	6
Puerto De Indias Strawberry	7
Rock Rose Original, Navy Strength, Pink Grapefruit	6.5
Seedlip 0%	5.7
<mark>Sharish</mark> Original	6.8
Silent Pool	6
<mark>Sipsmith</mark> Dry Gin, Sloe Gin	6
Sir Robin of Locksley	7
Tanqueray 10	8
Tanqueray	7
Tanquary 0%	5.7
Warner Edwards Rhubarb	7

WINE

CH	IAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES			125ml	BTL
1	Prosecco 'Martinotti' Brut, NV (Italy, Veneto) Glera Lime zest, green apple, apricot.			8	33
2	Cava 'Tutum Ba' Brut Nature (Spain, Penedès) Macabeo / Parellada / Xarel-Lo Honeysuckle, apricot, bread.			8	42
3	Forget Brimont Brut 1er Cru – NV (France, Champagne) Pinot Noir / Chardonnay Citrus, white peach, ginger, bread crust	t.		11	62
4	Fontessa Rose Prosecco (Italy) Rosè / Red berry, floral aromas.			9	34
WI	HITE WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	BTL
6	Chardonnay, Soldier's Block (Western Australia) Tangerine, nectarine.	7	8	10	30
7	Mirabello Pinot Grigio (Italy, Piedmont) Citrus, honey, lemon.	7	8	9.5	28
8	Makutu Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) Gooseberries, tropical fruits.	8	9	10.5	32
9	Viognier Reserva, Casa Silva (Chile, Colchagua Valley) Apricot, honeydew melon, cinnamon.	8.5	9.5	11	33
RC	OSÉ WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	BTL
10	Clásico Rosado, Bodegas Borsao (Spain, Borja) Garnacha Raspberry, red cherry, cream.	6	7	9	27
11	Pierre Chainier Rose D'Anjou (France) Strawberry, raspberry, gooseberry.	8	9	10.5	32
RE	D WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	BTL
15	Merlot, Tierra Alta (Chile, Central Valley) Dark plum, black raspberry.	7	8	10.5	30
16	Shiraz, Soldier's Block (Western Australia) <i>Bramble, blackberry, backing spices.</i>	7	8	10.5	30
17	Rioja Vega del Rayo Seleccionada (Spain, Rioja) <i>Tempranillo, plum, cherry, smokey.</i>	8	9	11	33
18	La Florencia Malbec (Argentina) Intense red fruit aromas, with delicate touches of spice, pepper.	8	9	11	33
19	Appassimiento 100x100, De'Conti (Italy, Puglia) Negroamaro / Primitivo Bramble, black plum, cigar box.	9	10	11.5	34
Ν	ON-ALCOHOLIC ALTERNATIVES			125ml	BTL
	ush Sparkling Rose, Real nmer berries, nougat, vanilla cream			6	29
Jas Dai	icho Sparkling Tea (200ml bottle) mine - apple sherbet, lychee, vanilla rjeeling - mandarin, ginger, woodspice icha - nori seaweed, roasted hazelnut, smoke				9

SPIRITS

Bandero

LIQUEURS	£	VODKA	£
Amaretto	6	Absolut Vodka	6
Baileys (50ml)	7	Belvedere	8
Campari	6	Grey Goose	8
Cointreau	5	Zubrowka	5.5
Corky's	3.5		
Drambuie	5	RUM	£
Jungfrau	4.5	Bacardi	6
Lustre	4	Bacardi Negra	6
Martini Bianco (50ml)	7	Bacardi Spiced	6
Martini Extra Dry (50ml)	7	White Peak (Cask Aged)	6.5
Martini Rosso (50ml)	7	El Dorado (12yr)	7
Pimm's (50ml)	5	Havana Club (3yr)	7
Sambuca	4	Havana Club (7yr)	7
Shanky's Whip	4	Kraken	7
St-Germain	5	Koko Kanu	6
Tia Maria	6		
		WHISKY / WHISKEY	£
BOURBON	£	Aberlour (10yr)	6
Four Roses	7	Ardbeg (10yr)	6.5
Four Roses Small Batch	9	Auchentoshan (10yr)	6
Jack Daniel's	6	Dalwhinnie (15yr)	6.8
Jack Daniel's Honey	6.5	Famous Grouse	6.5
Maker's Mark	6	Gentleman Jack	6.5
Woodford Reserve	7	Glenfiddich (12yr)	6.6
		Glenmorangie (10yr)	6.5
BRANDY	£	Sexton	6
Hennessy VS	7	Jamesons	6
Hennessy XO	13.5	Johnnie Walker Black	7
Torres (10yr)	6.5	Laphroaig	7.5
		Monkey Shoulder	7
TEQUILA	£	Oban (14yr)	8.5
Take Blanco	5	Southern Comfort	6
Take Liqueurs	5	Talisker (10yr)	6.7
Pink Grapefruit, Jalapeño		Yamazaki (12yr)	8
Pineapple Mezcal	7	. //	
Olmeca	7 6		

7

THE CONNOISSEUR'S CABINET

WHISKY / WHISKEY	25ml	Bottle
Macallan (25yr) Superlative Speysider, with a good dollop of spices on the nose, developing with a refined smoky character on palate, finishing with figs, spices, cherry oak and a touch of light smoke.	135	3780
Laphroaig (28yr) 'The best yet in the series'. A well-aged Laphroaig is a thing of beauty. An all-round wonderfully deep and rich dram that should not be missed.	38	1064
Macallan Rare Cask Rare Cask is the embodiment of the Macallan's commitment to exceptional wood management and showcases two of the Macallan's greatest and most defining strengths – sherry seasoned oak casks and natural colour.	20	560
Highland Park (15yr Fire Edition) This 15 year old has been encased in specially commissioned crimson glass, as an ode to the battle of fire and ice that birthed Ragnarok – the new world.	15	420
Chivas Regal Royal Salute (21yr) Inspired by a passion for tradition, born as a tribute to a queen, crafted with a desire for perfection. The story of Royal Salute is unlike any other whisky.	12	336
Johnnie Walker Blue Label Where velvety smooth flavours blossom on the tongue. Johnnie Walker Blue Label comes from hand selecting rare Scotch whiskies with remarkable depth of flavour.	13.5	378
Bushmills (21yr) The pinnacle of Irish whiskey. It has huge depth that interweaves dried fruit flavours with a spicy, aromatic maltiness and subtle nutty raisin notes.	16	448
Yamazaki (18yr) An award-winning Japanese single malt. This legendary 18 year old whisky earned a gold at the 2007 International Spirits Challenge and a double gold in the 2005 San Francisco World Spirits Competition.	60	1680
BOURBON	25ml	Bottle
Kentucky Owl Batch 8 Bourbon The dark mahogany hue is indicative of the nature of Batch 8, buttery on the palate with apple notes and a strong, oaky finish.	16	448
Jack Daniel's – Sinatra Select Paying tribute to Jack's biggest fan: Frank Sinatra. Made with unique 'Sinatra Barrels' that have deep grooves specially carved into their staves to expose the whiskey to extra layers of toasted oak.	15	600

RUM	25ml	Bottle
Havana-Tributo Tributo is a series of limited edition releases that pay tribute to the exceptional variety and richness of Cuban rum and the know-how of the Masters of Cuban Rum.	28	784
Havana Club Maximo Handcrafted by blending the best and oldest rum reserves that have been left to age in the Havana Club cellars, it is an exclusive a nd precious expression of the best rum can offer.	115	3220
Diplomático Ambassador Diplomático's flagship, the Ambassador was created by Tito Cordero, Golden Barrel Awards 2011 Master Rum Blender of the Year. Expect huge juicy sweetness and flavour thanks to its maturation in bourbon barrels and 2 year finish in sweet Pedro Ximenez casks.	18	504
COGNAC	25ml	Bottle
Hennessey Paradis Created by Maurce Fillioux in 1979, the Cognac Hennessy Paradis is known for its voluptuous and harmonious aroma. Supple, light and round.	65	1820
Louis XIII This Cognac is produced in the Champagne region of Cognac, from growing the grapes to the distillation and aging of the eaux-de-vie. The final blend is composed of up to 1,200 individual eaux-de-vie from Grande Champagne vineyards, ranging from at least 50 years to 100 years in age.	165	4620
TEQUILA	25ml	Bottle
Don Julio 1942 Don Julio 1942 is the choice of connoisseurs around the globe. Produced in small batches and aged for a minimum of two and a half years. Handcrafted in tribute to the year that Don Julio Gonzalez began his tequila-making journey.	15	420
Gran Patron Platinum Like all Patron tequilas, Gran Patron Platinum is produced from the highest-quality Weber blue agave plants, grown in the highlands of Jalisco.	20	420
Clase Azul Reposado An unbelievably good Reposado tequila, made from Organic agaves which are grown for over 9 years before slow cooking in traditional ovens.	45	1260
Clase Azul Plata Clase Azul Plata is an ultra-premium tequila made from 100% organic blue weber agave. It is known for its smooth flavor profile with a hint of sweetness, herbal and citric notes, and a long, pleasant aftertaste.	20	560
Clase Azul Añejo A super-premium añejo tequila from Clase Azul, presented in their instantly recognisable decanter. Made using traditional Mexican unfired clay methods.	70	1960
CHAMPAGNE		Bottle
Armand de Brignac Brut Gold From the 13th generation Montagne de Remis Champagne growers, the Cattier family, the first bottles were realised in 2006. The assemblage comprises of 40% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay, and 20% Pinot Meunier.		390
Armand de Brignac Brut Rosé Its bouquet is rich and pure with red fruits up front and delicately smokey grilled notes behind.		570
Louis Roederer Cristal A wine of pure pleasure and a sophisticated gastronomic wine, Cristal is both powerful and delicate, combining subtlety and precision.		330

SOFT DRINKS

Coke Zero

Lemonade

FRANKLIN & SONS SOFT DRINKS	All bottles 3.6
1886 Original Cola	
1886 Original Lemonade	
Spring Rhubarb Lemonade	
Elderflower Lemonade	
Traditional Dandelion & Burdock	
Pressed Raspberry Lemonade	
Natural Rose Lemonade	
Orchard Apple & Pear	
Refreshing Peach & Mango	
Brewed Ginger Beer	
FRANKLIN & SONS TONICS AND MIXERS	All bottles 2.8
Premium Indian Tonic	
Premium Light Tonic	
Sicilian Lemon Tonic	
Original Mallorcan Tonic	
Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic	
Rhubarb & Hibiscus Tonic	
Pink Grapefruit & Bergamot Tonic	
Rosemary & Black Olive Tonic	
Original Ginger Ale	
J2O Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passion Fruit	3.5
Kick Energy	3.2
Coca Cola (200ml bottle)	2.6
Diet Coca Cola (200ml bottle)	2.6
Coca Cola Zero (200ml bottle)	2.6
Pago Juices Orange, Pineapple, Cloudy Apple, Cranberry	3.7
Coca Cola	2.3 / 3.8
Diet Coke	2.3 / 3.8

2.3 / 3.8

2.3 / 3.8

HOT DRINKS

StrawberryVanilla

A Selection of Speciality Teas	3.5
Americano	4.5
Latte	4.5
Cappuccino	4.5
Flat White	5
Cortado	5
Macchiato	5
Mocha	5
Single Espresso	3
Double Espresso	3.5
Iced Coffee	5
Matcha	5
Hot Chocolate	5
Alternative Milk	0.2
Add Syrup	0.5
• Blueberry	
• Caramel	
• Hazelnut	